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Auswertung DG 4 gesamt

Verein

SG Dortmund (1)

SG Schwimmen Minster (1)

SG Mulheim/Ruhr (1)

SC Delphin Geldern (1)

SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen (1)
SG Essen (1)

Freie Schwimmer Wegberg 1993 (1)
Polizei-SV Oberhausen (1)

SG Bayer (1)

SSFBonn 05 (1)

SC Undine Beckum (1)

FS Duisburg 1920 (1)

SG Dortmund (2)

SG Ruhr (1)

SG Neuss (1)

SV Steele 1911 (1)

TusS Viktoria Rietberg 1910 (1)

SV Blau WeiB Bochum (1)

SC Hurth 1930 (1)

Uerdinger SV 08 (1)

Hennefer TV (1895) (1)

TV Ratingen 1865 (1)

SG Mulheim/Ruhr (2)

SG Dortmund (3)

TuS 1891 Dortmund-Brackel (1)
Aachener SV (1)

SV Rheine 1968 (1)

SG Rhein Sieg (1)

SG Moénchengladbach (1)

SG Wassersport Iserlohn (1)

SV Bergisch Gladbach 1920/71 (1)
SVg Bottrop 1924 (1)

Bergischer SC 68 Overath/Rosrath (1)
SC Herford (1)

SG Oberhausen (1)

SG Eintracht Ergste (1)

SSC Horde 54/58 (1)

SV Ubach-Palenberg (1)

Wifr. Wuppertal 1883 (1)

SV Neptun Erkenschwick (1)

SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen (2)
SC Dinslaken (1)

SC Delphin Geldern (2)

SV Epe1959 (1)

Bezirk

Sldwestfalen
Nordwestfalen
Ruhrgebiet
Rhein Wupper
Nordwestfalen
Ruhrgebiet
Aachen
Ruhrgebiet
Rhein Wupper
Mittelrhein
Ostwestfalen-Lippe
Ruhrgebiet
Sldwestfalen
Sldwestfalen
Rhein Wupper
Ruhrgebiet
Ostwestfalen-Lippe
Sidwestfalen
Mittelrhein
Rhein Wupper
Mittelrhein
Rhein Wupper
Ruhrgebiet
Sldwestfalen
Stdwestfalen
Aachen
Nordwestfalen
Mittelrhein
Rhein Wupper
Sldwestfalen
Mittelrhein
Nordwestfalen
Mittelrhein
Ostwestfalen-Lippe
Ruhrgebiet
Sidwestfalen
Sudwestfalen
Aachen

Rhein Wupper
Nordwestfalen
Nordwestfalen
Ruhrgebiet
Rhein Wupper
Nordwestfalen

Endzeit

19:41,81
20:13,67
20:26,56
20:37,17
21:09,42
21:13,78
21:17,73
21:18,71
21:23,88
21:31,49
21:32,78
21:51,08
21:52,15
21:53,08
21:55,67
22:01,47
22:15,94
22:18,68
22:23,01
22:42,03
22:52,80
22:55,27
23:05,44
23:11,23
23:15,29
23:20,03
23:23,76
23:25,94
23:33,49
23:42,97
23:43,72
23:47,90
23:57,16
24:02,64
24:03,68
24:07,04
24:10,66
24:13,06
24:14,45
24:16,77
24:19,46
24:23,03
24:24,45
24:27,08
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Auswertung DG 4 gesamt

SG Bayer (2)

SG Essen (2)

SC Steinhagen-Amshausen (1)
SC Coesfeld 1951 (1)

SG Schwimmen Munster (2)

1. Paderborner SV 1911 (1)

SV Bieber 67 Lendringsen (1)
SG Mulheim/Ruhr (3)

TG Ennigloh 1887 (1)

SG Neuss (2)

SV Olympia Borghorst 1948 (1)
DJK SV Delphin 05 Osterfeld (1)
TV Korschenbroich 1900 (1)
SG SSF Marl-Huls (1)

SV Kettwig 07 (1)

FS Duisburg 1920 (2)

TV Lemgo 1863 (1)

SV Blau WeiB Bochum (3)

TV Ratingen 1865 (2)
Polizei-SV Oberhausen (2)

TV 1908 Neunkirchen (1)

SC Hardtberg 1968 (1)
Ahlener SG93 (1)

SV Blau WeiB Bochum (2)

SC Undine Beckum (2)

Bergischer SC 68 Overath/Rosrath (2)
Freie Schwimmer Wegberg 1993 (2)

SG Essen (3)

SC Huirth 1930 (2)
SG Essen (4)

WSC Lindlar 1997 (1)
SG Rhein Sieg (2)

TG Ennigloh 1887 (2)

Rhein Wupper
Ruhrgebiet
Ostwestfalen-Lippe
Nordwestfalen
Nordwestfalen
Ostwestfalen-Lippe
Sidwestfalen
Ruhrgebiet
Ostwestfalen-Lippe
Rhein Wupper
Nordwestfalen
Ruhrgebiet

Rhein Wupper
Nordwestfalen
Ruhrgebiet
Ruhrgebiet
Ostwestfalen-Lippe
Sudwestfalen
Rhein Wupper
Ruhrgebiet
Mittelrhein
Mittelrhein
Ostwestfalen-Lippe
Sudwestfalen
Ostwestfalen-Lippe
Mittelrhein

Aachen

Ruhrgebiet
Mittelrhein
Ruhrgebiet
Mittelrhein
Mittelrhein
Ostwestfalen-Lippe

24:27,53
24:35,69
24:37,18
25:09,25
25:12,10
25:27,20
25:54,94
25:57,87
25:59,13
26:14,07
26:16,40
26:18,09
26:23,74
26:25,77
27:00,82
27:17,57
27:23,13
27:25,91
27:49,52
28:00,51
28:02,09
28:06,58
28:19,14
28:34,83
28:35,44
28:38,97
28:46,41
29:11,69
29:19,12
29:35,87
30:21,47
30:39,51
30:51,59



